
2024 -2025 School Year

Maricopa Institute of Technology Bus Schedule
 Bus stop are approximate times. Students should arrive at bus stop 10 minutes prior.

Route #1 Driver: Julia Avila

 Bus Stop Pick up Drop off Early Release
1-43rd Ave/Roosevelt 6:50am 3:40pm 1:05pm
2-40th Ave. / W Hadley 7:00am 3:27pm 12:52pm
3-40th Ave. / W Grant 7:01am 3:28pm 12:53pm
4-39th Ave. / W Grant 7:02am 3:29pm 12:55pm
5-58th Dr. / Illini Road 7:13am 2:48pm 12:17pm
6-60th Ave. / Wood 7:15am 2:52pm 12:20pm
7-60th Ave. / Warner 7:14am 2:56pm 12:22pm
8-63rd Ave/ Williams 7:18am 3:00pm 12:26pm
9-63rd Ave. / Pioneer 7:19am 3:01pm 12:27pm
10-63rd Ave. / Raymond 7:20am 3:02pm 12:28pm
11-63rd Ave./Jones 7:21am 3:03pm 12:29pm
12-64th Drive / Broadway 7:23am 3:05pm 12:31pm
13-66th Ave. / Elwood 7:25am 3:07pm 12:33pm
14-65th Drive / Crown King 7:26am 3:08pm 12:34pm
15-66th Ave / Williams 7:27am 3:09pm 12:35pm
16-65th Ave. / Winslow 7:28am 3:10pm 12:36pm
17-65th Ave./ Durango 7:33am 3:15pm 12:41pm

 Route # 2 Driver: Jose Azcuy
Bus Stops Pick Up Drop Off Early Release 

1-71st Ave./Lower Buckeye 6:50am 2:50pm 12:20pm
2-75th Ave./W.Globe Ave 6:53am 2:53pm 12:23pm
3-S 76th Drive/Elwood 6:54am 2:54pm 12:24pm
4-79th Ave./W.Elwood Ave. 6:56am 2:56pm 12:26pm
5-84th lane/Preston Lane 7:02am 3:12pm 1:12pm
6-95th Kingman /W.Riverside 
blv

7:06am 3:16pm 1:16pm

7-98th Drive/W.Riverside blv 7:07am 3:17pm 1:17pm
8-S 100th Ln/Lower Buckeye 7:09am 3:19pm 1:19PM 
9-107th Ave./Zack Road 7:10am 3:20pm 1:20pm
10-108th Ave./W. Roosevelt 
park way

7:14am 3:24pm 1:24pm

11-107rd and Encanto 7:18am 3:28pm 1:28pm
12-107th and Thomas Rd. 7:19am 3:29pm 1:29pm
13-106th Lane/W.wind 
parkway

7:21am 3:31pm 1:31pm

14-Dana Lane/Westwing 
parkway 

7:22am 3:32pm 1:32Pm

Revised 7/1/2024



Route # 3 Driver: Jonatan Jasso

 Bus Stops Pick up Drop off Early Release
1-67th Drive/Vineyard 6:50am 2:52pm 12:22pm
2-72nd Ave/Vineyard 6:51am 2:53pm 12:23pm
3-76th Dr/Darrel 6:52am 2:54pm 12:24pm
4-W. Meadows loop /W 
Sophie lane.(73rd 
Ave./Baseline

6:53am 2:57pm 12:26pm

5-67th Ave/ Baseline 6:56am 2:58pm 12:27pm
6- 56th Lane/Ellis Dr 7:01am 3:02pm 12:32pm
7-51st Dr./ Burgess Ln 7:06am 3:04pm 12:37pm
8-51st ave/Beverly 7:08am 3:06pm 12:39pm
9-51st Ave/W. Western star blvd. 7:11am 3:09pm 12:42pm
10-47th Ave / Dobbins 7:15am 3:12pm 12:45pm
11-S.40th Dr/ Dobbins 7:16am 3:16pm 12:49pm
12-34th  Ave/ Dobbins Rd 7:18am 3:18pm 12:51pm
13-27th Ave/Dobbins 7:20am 3:20pm 12:53pm
14-27th Ave./Minton 7:22am 3:22pm 12:55pm
15-S 28th Ave/W Kowalsky 
(Southern

7:25am 3:25pm 12:58pm

16-S.31st ave/W.Pleasant Ln. 7:27am 3:27pm 1:02pm
17- S 33rd Dr/Vineyard 7:29am 3:29pm 1:04pm
18-40th ave/ Vineyard 7:31am 3:31pm 1:06pm
19-42nd drive/Vineyard 7:32am 3:32pm 1:07pm
20-44 ave/ Pleasant Lane 7:35am 3:35pm 1:10pm

 Route 4 Driver: Elijah Jasso

Bus Stops Pick Up Drop Off Early Release
1-84Ln/ Camelback 7:00am 3:17pm 12:34pm
2-87 Ave/Elm St 7:04am 3:19pm 12:35pm
3-87th Ave/ Picadilly 7:06am 3:21pm 12:36pm
4-87th Ave/Flower 7:08am 3:22pm 12:37pm
5-87th Ave/Catalina 7:09am 3:23pm 12:38pm

6-87th ave/Lewis 7:11am 3:25pm 12:40pm

7-80th/Encanto 7:13am 3:27pm 12:42pm

8-73rd Ave/ Encanto 7:16am 3:30pm 12:45pm
9-67th Dr. / Encanto 7:19am 3:33pm 12:47pm
10-65th Dr. / Encanto 7:20am 7:34am 12:48pm
11-60th Ln/Encanto 7:21am 7:35pm 12:49pm
12-58th Dr. / Encanto 7:22am 3:36pm 12:50pm
13-56th Ave./Encanto 7:23am 3:37am 12:51pm
14-53rd Ave/ Encanto 7:24am 3:38pm 12:52pm
15-51st  Dr / Encanto 7:25am 3:39pm 12:53pm
16-51st Ave. / Fairmount 7:32am 3:45pm 1:00pm

Bus Departure from MIT 2:40pm and Wednesdays 12:10pm


